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All the selected candidates of CRET Level II Test (2024) are 
required to report in the Department of Zoology, University of 

Allahabad on 18/03/2024 at 02:00 pm for counseling. 

Jofo 25 
(Prof. Banalata Mohanty) 

Head 
Department of Zoology 
University of Allahabad 

4llahabad-21 1002 

Head of the Department 
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DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY (University Centre) 
LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES (CRET Level II Test) -2024 

ROLL No. 

7612005495 
7612005525 
7612005723 

7612005687 

7612005556 
7612005504 

7612005711 
7612005530 

7612005485 

7612005503 
7612005540 
7612005644 

7612005484 
7612005439 

7612005724 
7612005617 

7612005458 
7612005539 

ROLL N0. 

7612005686 

7612005699 

7612005697 

University of Allahabad 

7612005499 
7612005517 

Category� Unreserved (UR) 
NAME OF CANDIDATE 

PRIYANKA UMAR 
VIKAS SINGH 

JAGRITI TIWARI 
RAJESH GUPTA 

ANAMIKA DUBEY 
SAKSHI KANNAUJIYA 
RUPALI SINGH 
SUPRIYA KUSHVWAHA 

SHUBHAM TIWARI 
ASHITA KUMARI 

MANVI NAUGAIN 
YASHMAN ANSARI 
AKASH PATEL 
SAPNA SHUKLA 

ANJALI JAISWAL 

GARIMA SINGH 
BUSHRA TAUHEED 
MONIKA GOND 

Category- EWS 
CANDIDATE NAME 
SHWETA DWIVEDI 
KM VIBHAVRI 

ATUL PRAKASH 

ADESH PANDEY 

ANSHIKA MISHRA 
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FATHER'S NAME 
SHARAVWAN KUMAR UMAR 
RAM SINGH 

AJAY SHANKAR TIWARI 

BHEEMSEN GUPTA 
RAKESH DUBEY 

SARAN NATH KANNAUJIYA 

ANIL KUMAR SINGH 
RAMRAJ KUSHWAHA 

SHIV KUMAR TIWARI 
SATRUGHAN KUMAR 
RAMESH CHANDRA 
ISRAR AHMED 

SHRAVAN KUMAR PATEL 
VINOD KUMAR SHUKLA 
AJAY JAISWAL 

MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH 
TAUHID AHAMAD ANSARI 
RAM KUMAR GOND 

FATHER NAME 

BHOLANATH DWIVEDI 
AVNISH MISHRA 
AWADH BIHARI PANDEY 
SHASHI VIND PANDEY 

SANJAY MISHRA 

Heaa l/82 
Departament of Zoology 
University of Allahabad 

4llahabad-211602 



SL NO. 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

SL NO. 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY (University Centre) 
LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES (CRET Level I Test)-2024 

ROLL NO. 

7612005536 
7612005444 

7612005584 
7612005534 

7612005670 
7612005438 
7612005704 

7612005574 
76120O5658 
7612005447 

7612005549 
7612005630 

ROLL NO. 

7612005480 

7612005546 
7612005634 

761200O5648 

7612005683 
7612005620 

University of Allahabad 

7612005695 

CANDIDATE NAME 
PRIYA KUMARI 

SWEETY JAISWAL 

FAIZA PARVEZ 
RIYA VISHWAKARMA 

MAHAK JAISWAL 

NIDHI GUPTA 
SHIKHA VISHWAKARMA 
SUKANTI 

Category- OBC 

NEELAM PATEL 
RUCHI YADAV 
ASHOK KUMAR 

NIDHI SINGH 

CANDIDATE NAME 

NANDINI KHARWNAR 
DEEPIKA CHAUDHARY 

SUHANI 

KAUSHAL KISHOR 

AKASH 

PRAMOD 

Category- sc/ST 

RAVI KANT 

VACANT 

VACANT 

VACANT 
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FATHER NAME 

RAM PRAVESH KUSHWAHA 

VIJAY KUMAR JAISWAL 
PARVEZ AKHTAR 

RAM BAHADUR VISHWAKARMA 

DHARMENDRA KUMAR JAISWAL 
VIRENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 

ASHOK KUMAR VISHWAKARMA 
PREM CHANDRA 

GHANSHYAM PATEL 

VIJAY KUMAR YADAV 

RAM SEVAK PRAJAPATI 

KANHAIYA LAL SINGH 

FATHER NAME 
SRIKANT PRASAD KHARWAR 
RAMA KANT RAJAK 

KAMLESH KUMAR 
HARI SHANKAR 

BIHARI LAL 

LAUEE 
AYODHYA PRASHAD 

Head 
Depertament of Zoology 
University of Allahabad 

4llahabad-211002 
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DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY (University Centre) 
LIST OF WAITING LIST CANDIDATES (CRET Level || Test) - 2024 

ROLL No. 

7612005710 
7612005578 

7612005505 

ROLL NO. 

7612005710 

ROLL NO. 

University of Allahabad 

7612005709 
7612005624 

ROLL NO. 

Category -Unreserved (UR)- Waiting List 
CANDIDATE NAME 

SHIVANI MISHRA 
PRIYANJALI TRIPATHI 
DEEPANSHI MISHRA 

Category-EWS- Waiting List 

SHIVANI MISHRA 
CANDIDATE NAME 

Category-OBC- Waiting List 
CANDIDATE NAME 
NEELAM MAURYA 

KM PRIYA 

CANDIDATE NAME 

VACANT 

VACANT 

Category -sC- Waiting List 

Page 3 of3 

FATHER NAME 

ANIL MISHRA 

PRABHAT TRIPATHI 

SARVDEV MISHRA 

FATHER NAME 

ANIL MISHRA 

FATHER NAME 

ARUN MAURYA 

KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH 

FATHER NAME 

Head 
Department of Zoology 
University of Allahabad 

4llahabad-2l1002 
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DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY (CMP Degree College) 
LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES (CRET Level I| Test) -2024 

ROLL NO. 

7612005710 

7612005578 

7612005505 

7612005663 
7612005553 

7612005521 

7612005467 

ROLL NO. 

7612005657 

7612005509 

ROLL N0. 

7612005709 

7612005624 

7612005665 

7612005568 

7612005592 

University of Allahabad 

ROLL NO. 

Category-Unreserved (UR) 
CANDIDATE NAME 

SHIVANI MISHRA 

PRIYANJALI TRIPATHI 
DEEPANSHI MISHRA 

RAKSHA BHARGAVA 

ROSHNI MISHRA 
JAGRITI RAI 

MANHAR KRISHNA OJHA 

Category- EWS 
CANDIDATE NAME 

SHRADDHA SINGH 

SAUMYA GARGI 

Category- OBC 
CANDIDATE NAME 

NEELAM MAURYA 

KM PRIYA 

ARCHANA VERMA 

KM SANDHYA YADAV 

RICHA YADAV 

Category- Sc/ST 
CANDIDATE NAME 

VACANT 

VACANT 

VACANT 
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FATHER NAME 

ANIL MISHRA 

PRABHAT TRIPATHI 

SARVDEV MISHRA 

DINESH KUMAR BHARGAVA 

RAKESH KUMAR MISHRA 

RAVIKANT RAI 

SURESH CHANDRA OJHA 

FATHER NAME 

GOPAL SINGH 
SANTOSH RAI 

FATHER NAME 

ARUN MAURYA 

KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH 

DHUP NARAYAN 

RAJPATI YADAV 

NATTHU SINGH YADAV 

FATHER NAME 

Heád 
Department of Zoolog 
University of Allahabad 

Allahabad-21 1002 
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DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY (CMP Degree College) 
LIST OF WAITING LIST CANDIDATES (CRET Level I| Test) - 2024 

ROLL No. 
Category -Unreserved (UR) - Waiting List 

ROLL NO. 

7612005440 

University of Allahabad 

ROLL N0. 

7612005613 

ROLL No. 

CANDIDATE NAME 
VACANT 

Category-EWS - Waiting List 
CANDIDATE NAME 

KM SONAM 

CANDIDATE NAME 
SHREYA SINGH 

Category-0BC - Waiting List 

CANDIDATE NAME 
VACANT 

FATHER NAME 
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FATHER NAME 

VINAY KUMAT TIWARI 

Category -sc/ST - Waiting List 

FATHER NAME 

MANOJ KUMAR SINGH 

FATHER NAME 

Heaá 
Departrnent of Zoology 
University of Allahabad 

4llahabad-21 1602 
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DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY (S.S. Khanna Degree College) 
LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES (CRET Level I| Test) -2024 

ROLL NO. 

7612005514 

7612005489 

ROLL NO. 

7612005440 

ROLL NO. 

7612005613 

7612005628 

ROLL NO. 

ROLL NO. 

ROLL NO. 

University of Allahabad 

ROLL NO. 

7612005469 

ROLL NO. 

Category - Unreserved (UR) 
CANDIDATE NAME 
ICHCHHA SINGH 

ANAMIKA NEGI 

CANDIDATE NAME 
KM SONAM 

Category- EWS 

CANDIDATE NAME 
Category-OBC 

SHREYA SINGH 

SANJEET CHAKRAWARTI 

VACANT 

CANDIDATE NAME 
Category- sc 

CANDIDATE NAME 
VACANT 

VACANT 

FATHER NAME 

VACANT 

SANJAY KUMAR SINGH 
SHIV SINGH NEGI 

Category- Unreserved (UR) - Waiting List 

CANDIDATE NAME 

LIST OF WAITING LIST CANDIDATES 

FATHER NAME 
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VINAY KUMAT TIWARI 

FATHER NAME 

MANOJ KUMAR SINGH 

KHUSHIRAM CHAKRAWARTI 

Category -EWS-Waiting List 
CANDIDATE NAME 

FATHER NAME 

Category- SC- Waiting List 

Category - 0BC - Waiting List 
CANDIDATE NAME 

ARPITA MAURYA 

FATHER NAME 

FATHER NAME 

FATHER NAME 

SURENDRA KUMAR 

FATHER NAME 

Head 
Depertment of Zoology 
University of Allahabad 

Allahbad-2 11002 
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